

CLA - Trail Maintenance, Phase II, PID 109480

BIDS RECEIVED ON: April 3, 2020

Page: 1 of 1

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Strawser Construction, Inc. 1392 Dublin Rd. Columbus, OH 43215 Phone (614) 276-5501 Fax (614) 276-0570 tima@strawserinc.com			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
SPEC	MASTIC SURFACE SEAL	70,165	SY	\$2.40	\$168,396.00	\$2.04	\$143,136.60		
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$21,325.00	\$21,325.00		
642*	CENTER LINE, SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW	0.56	MILE	\$10,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,128.00		
642*	STOP LINE	330	FT	\$15.00	\$4,950.00	\$5.50	\$1,815.00		
642*	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48 INCH, (STOP)	3	EA	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$95.00	\$285.00		
642*	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48 INCH, (AHEAD)	3	EA	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$115.00	\$345.00		
642*	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48 INCH, (XING)	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$95.00	\$190.00		
642*	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48 INCH, (HWY)	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$85.00	\$170.00		
642*	RAILROAD SYMBOL	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
1001	PREMIUM FOR OWNER'S PROTECTIVE INSURANCE	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00		
1002	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00		
GRAND TOTAL				\$218,396.00		\$171,944.60			